
REQUIRED STUDIOS - 36 CREDITS

AR801 Design Studio 6

AR802 Design Studio 6

AR803 Design Studio 6

AR901 Design Studio 6

AR902 Design Studio 6

AR903 Design Studio 6

REQUIRED LECTURE COURSES - 33 CREDITS

AR831 Environmental Science I 3

AR832 Environmental Science II 3

AR833 Environmental Science III 3

AR851 Theory of Architecture I 3

AR852 Theory of Architecture II 3

AR853 Theory of Architecture III 3

AR951 Professional Practice I: Documents 3

AR952
Professional Practice II: Legal & 

Financial
3

AR953 Professional Practice III: The Office 3

AR991 Research I 3

AR992 Research II 1

AR993 Thesis Integration 2

MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE | 4+2
PROGRAM OUTLINE | 2025-2026 

CREDIT BREAKDOWN

Credits

36

33

15

6

% of Total

40%

37%

17%

7%

Required Studio Credits

Required Lecture Credits

Required Professional Elective Credits

Volunteerism, Internship, or Travel

Total Credits: 90

Area


