

REQUIRED LECTURE COURSES - 33 CREDITS				
AR831	Environmental Science I			
AR832	Environmental Science II			
AR833	Environmental Science III			
AR851	Theory of Architecture I			
AR852	Theory of Architecture II			
AR853	Theory of Architecture III			
AR951	Professional Practice I: Documents			
AR952	Professional Practice II: Legal & Financial			
AR953	Professional Practice III: The Office			
AR991	Research I			
AR992	Research II			
AR993	Thesis Integration			

REQUIRED STUDIOS - 36 CREDITS				
AR801	Design Studio	6		
AR802	Design Studio	6		
AR803	Design Studio	6		
AR901	Design Studio	6		
AR902	Design Studio	6		
AR903	Design Studio	6		

## **CREDIT BREAKDOWN**

% of Total	Credits	Area
40%	36	Required Studio Credits
37%	33	Required Lecture Credits
17%	15	Required Professional Elective Credits
7%	6	Volunteerism, Internship, or Travel

**Total Credits: 90**